FO208 series 2 channels Fiber-Electric slip ring
FO208 series 2 channelS Fiber Optic @ Fiber-Electric slip ring model selection table
FO208-02
FO208-0210
FO208-03S
FO208-0310
FO208-06S
FO208-0210-04S

06S:06 means 6 circuits,
S means signal
Fiber type code：
01:9/125um(Single mode)
02:50/125um(multi mode)
03:62.5/125um(multi mode)
Connector type code ：
FC:FC connector    ST:ST connector
SC:SC connector    LC:LC connector
t connecter interface is PC by defaul,
if need APC
FC/APC pls add APC,as FC/APC
Wavelength：
01:1310/1550
(Single mode)
02:850/1310
(multi mode)2 channel Fiber
-Electric slip
ring Fiber Optic
rotary joint
 -  -  -  -  -Power
circuits no.
Signal
circuits no. Fiber type
Connector
type wavelength
Model Fiber
Channel no. 10A Signal
/5A
Length
L(mm)
Model Fiber
Channel no. 10A Signal
/5A
Length
L(mm)
217
Stator SideRotor Side
转子边 定子边
转子出线
Rotor Wire
定子出线
Stator Wire
FC/PC接头FC/PC接头
5
L
12
14
Ø
8
60
-
0
.1
Ø
4
0
4-6.5 EQS
Ø110
Ø94